
2022-2023 Liberty High School Clubs: Who, Where, & When

Active Club Active Program Inactive Club Advisor Needed

Club Name Location Meet Day(s) Meet
Time

Google Class Code
(GC) or Invite link

Club Advisor
*Noted if not HSD Employee

Student Contact

3D Research Club 130 Wed 3:40 GC: i574qn5
Discord:

https://discord.gg/36ng
YKr3

Lori Shaaban

Acts of Kindness
Club

275 Wed 12-12:45 Alexandra BasauriSpiess
*Youth Contact Employee

housed at Liberty

Adelante Chicas Wed 3:35 -
4:55

Diana Hernandez Duarte
*Outside

Aerospace Club Hillsboro
Airport

Email for information Sheri Brownlie

A.M. Hoops Main Gym 6:15-7:45
am

Jesus Exiquio

Anime and
Manga Society

236 Wed 3:45-4:45 GC: q2to2gv Deka SmithMenard

Animal Rescue
Club

233 Thursday 3:45-4:45 GC: zqil7vg Stephenie Fink Daniela
Cancel-Rivera

Tiara Patro

Asian Pacific
Islander

Choir Room Wed 3:45-5 GC: fu6jvue Kevin Soon Juyoung Shin

Best Buddies 239 1st & 3rd
Tues

3:45 -
4:45

GC: pbxs75v Cari Ventura Katie Jaspar

mailto:shaabanl@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:basauria@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:fishers@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:exiquioj@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:smithmed@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:soonk@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:shinj841@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:venturac@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:jaspk944@hsd.k12.or.us
https://discord.gg/36ngYKr3
https://discord.gg/36ngYKr3
mailto:dhernandez@adelantemujeres.org


Black Student
Union

123
--------------

292

Mon/Wed
--------------

Tues

3:45-4:45
------------
Advisory

GC: ttejqzy Christopher Keller
Meghan Mccaffrey

Lindsay Alcaire,
Grace Taylor,

MiQuenna Vaa

Bowling Team Park Lanes Tues/Thur 4:30-5:30 Insta:@libertybowlingl
hs

Ms. Kerbs

Cartoonists Club

Chess Club

Diné Club 126 Mondays 3:30-4:45 GC: cghj6la Spring: Jonathan Martin
Emily Staat

KaNaya Katneay

Drama 178 Wed/Thur 4:00 GC: 6m3kwq2 J Van Wess

Falcon Track
Club

Stairs by
wrestling

room

M-F starting
28 Nov

3:45-5:30 Perry Beeler

GSA 1st Lunch
224

2nd Lunch

M-F Lunch 11:42-12:
12

1:21 -
1:51

GC: p2ti6wt ,Amy FifthLince
,Emmett Fresh

Melissa Buechler

Green Team SOS Wed 3:30 to
4:30

Paul Lardy

Guitar Club 270 Tues/Thurs 3:40 -
4:55

GC: lf67otj Katherine Darke Felipe Perez (Gr
10)

Homework Club Library Tues/Thurs 3:30 -
4:55

Melissa Carrillo-Field

HOSA 234 3:30 -
4:30

GC: 55olfm7

Key Club 250 Mon 3:35 - GC: rxzvqrt Shannon Witman

mailto:kellerc@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:mccaffrm@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kerbss@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:staate@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:katnk491@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:vanwessj@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:beelerp@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:fifthlia@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:freshe@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:buechlem@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:lardyp@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:darkek@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:witmans@hsd.k12.or.us


4:35

K-Pop Club 259 Wed 3:45 -
4:45

GC: waqsaae McKenna Faulkner

Lacrosse (Boys) Spring
Season

Paul Lardy

Lacrosse (Girls) Spring
Season

Lauren Sharer

Latino Youth
Program

165 Thur 3:45:4:45 Alex AlfaroReyes

Liberty Fit Rotunda Tues, Wed,
Thur

3:45-4:30 Sat 9-11 am Barbara Kraft

Liberty Fit’s We
Walk Wednesdays

Rotunda Wed 3:45-4:30 Barbara Kraft

Liberty Rise 124 GC : crgsrzp Talline Awabdeh

MEChA 262 Tues 4:00 -
4:45

GC: utbjvek Laury Rodriguez Irene Esquivel
Jamalet Miranda

Morales
Andrea Ambrocio

Kayla Tellez

MESA Invention
Club

130 Thur 3:40 -
4:45

GC: 6zousb6 Lori Shaaban

Mock Trial 257 Monday &
Thursday

3:40-4:45 GC: d4lh75c Amy FifthLince

Movie Club 259 Thur 3:35 -
4:45

GC: McKenna Faulkner

Multicultural
Soccer

Partial on
campus and

Tues, Thur 3:45 -
5:45

Ana TellezDiaz
Coach Silva

mailto:faulknem@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:lardyp@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:alfarorj@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kraftb@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kraftb@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:awabdeht@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:rodrigul@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:shaabanl@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:fifthlia@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:faulknem@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:tellezda@hsd.k12.or.us
http://josephsilvajs@icloud.com


partial 53rd
street park

*Joe Silva is former HSD
employee, but is outside now.

National Honor
Society

228 https://discord.gg/WYq
BQCb

Barbara Kraft

Oregon Battle of
the Books

268 Tuesdays 3:45 -
4:45

GC: y5fvfam Kaylee Gustafson

OHSET
(Equestrian

Team)

Not on
campus

Katie Rowley,
Tara Casper

*Outside of HSD sponsors.
Club is part of Oregon-wide

group.

ProStart
(Culinary Arts)

224 All Wed 3:45 -
4:45

GC: 5rj3ztb Melissa Buechler

Robotics 140 Tues and
Thur

3:45 -
6:00

Discord:
https://discord.gg/7KC

KHTN

Steffan Ledgerwood

Self Defense Club Wrestling
Room

Mon and
Wed

4:00 -
5:00

Eric Givens

Ski Club Not on
campus

Bill Derocher
*Outside

Social Activism
Club

GC: gi7pyvq

Speech and
Debate Team
(OSAA)

Feb: 292
(154)

Tuesdays 3:45-5 q4dv25l Thu Ngo TBD

Strategy Games
Club

Library Fri 3:30-5:30 GC: M77szk3
E-mail for discord

Christopher Keller
Lucas Cunningham

Finn Mullally

mailto:kraftb@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:gustafsk@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:buechlem@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:ledgerws@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:ngot@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kellerc@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:cunningl@hsd.k12.or.us
https://discord.gg/WYqBQCb
https://discord.gg/WYqBQCb
mailto:katierowley1983@icloud.com
mailto:tlc.casper@gmail.com
https://discord.gg/7KCKHTN
https://discord.gg/7KCKHTN
mailto:headcoach@sunsetskiteam.org
mailto:mullf574@hsd.k12.or.us


Student Equity
Team

226 Wednesdays 3:45-5:00 GC: 5143mwd Megan Whitman
Jennifer CruzHernandez

Tennis Club

Ultimate Frisbee Spring
Season

,David Kirchner
Katherine Darke

Video Game Club 151 Thur 3:45-4:45 GC: 7e574v6 Graciela Garcia

Yarn Club 154 Thur 3:45-4:45 GC: 27oq57u Thu Ngo
Alice Kelly

Naomi Soot

mailto:whitmanm@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:cruzherj@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kirchned@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:darkek@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:garciag@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:ngot@hsd.k12.or.us
mailto:kellya@hsd.k12.or.us

